SUNDAY

Check-In
Optional Activities
Orientation
Dinner

Testing

Optional Activities

MONDAY-THURSDAY
Wake Up
Breakfast
Power Shooting
Ice

Classroom
Lunch
Recreation

Ice

Dinner

Dryland
Recreation

Lights Out

FRIDAY

Wake Up
Breakfast
Power Shooting
Ice

Classroom
Lunch

Dryland
Recreation

Final Scrimmage

Check Out

LOCATION
Dining Room
Various
Classroom
Dining Room
Training Center

\arious

LOCATION
Dining Room
Shooting Range
Main Rink
Classroom
Dining Room
Various

Main Rink
Dining Room
Training Center

\/arious

LOCATION
Dining Room
Shooting Range
Main Rink
Classroom
Dining Room
Training Center
Various

Main Rink

START

12:00 pm
1:00 pm
3:45 pm
4:30 pm
5:15 pm
6:00 pm

START

6:15 am
6:30 am
7:00 am
8:00 am
9:45 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
2:15 pm
4:30 pm
5:15 pm
6:15 pm
10:30 pm

START

6:15 am
6:30 am
7:00 am
8:00 am
9:45 am
10:30 am
11:15 am
12:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:30 pm

HEARTLAND
— HOCKEY CAMP —

END

1:00 pm
3:30 pm
4:15 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
10:00 pm

END

6:30 am
7:00 am
7:45 am
9:30 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
2:00 pm
4:15 pm
5:00 pm
6:15 pm
10:00 pm

END

6:30 am
7:00 am
7:45 am
9:30 am
10:15 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
2:00 pm



