GROUP A SCHEDULE



SUNDAY	LOCATION	START	END
Check-In	Dining Room	12:00 pm	1:00 pm
Optional Activities	Various	1:00 pm	3:30 pm
Orientation	Classroom	3:45 pm	4:15 pm
Dinner	Dining Room	4:30 pm	5:00 pm
Testing	Training Center	5:15 pm	6:00 pm
Optional Activities	Various	6:00 pm	10:00 pm

MONDAY-THURSDAY	LOCATION	START	END
Wake Up	—	6:15 am	6:30 am
Breakfast	Dining Room	6:30 am	7:00 am
Power Shooting	Shooting Range	7:00 am	7:45 am
lce	Main Rink	8:00 am	9:30 am
Classroom	Classroom	9:45 am	10:30 am
Lunch	Dining Room	10:30 am	11:00 am
Recreation	Various	11:00 am	2:00 pm
lce	Main Rink	2:15 pm	4:15 pm
Dinner	Dining Room	4:30 pm	5:00 pm
Dryland	Training Center	5:15 pm	6:15 pm
Recreation	Various	6:15 pm	10:00 pm
Lights Out		10:30 pm	

FRIDAY	LOCATION	START	END
Wake Up	—	6:15 am	6:30 am
Breakfast	Dining Room	6:30 am	7:00 am
Power Shooting	Shooting Range	7:00 am	7:45 am
lce	Main Rink	8:00 am	9:30 am
Classroom	Classroom	9:45 am	10:15 am
Lunch	Dining Room	10:30 am	11:00 am
Dryland	Training Center	11:15 am	12:00 pm
Recreation	Various	12:00 pm	2:00 pm
Final Scrimmage	Main Rink	2:30 pm	
Check Out		3:30 pm	